
General ($36,045)

Capital Outlay $707,038

Special Education $144,227

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.473

Owner Occupied $3.296

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.821

Special Education $1.616

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.469

2019 Payable 2020 Levy 
per Thousand

$1,943,118

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$1,943,118Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2019 Payable 2020
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $364,713,966

Owner Occupied $93,912,372

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $40,960,432

Total $499,586,770

December 2019 Federal Child Count*

14.4

24.4%

44.8

$43,026Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.1

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 386.611

9-12 110.498

394.673

114.691

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membersip

Total 526.386 539.900

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment 542

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 28

District Dropout Rate 0.0%

% Special Needs Students* 12.4%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 32.9%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

97.6%

34

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, Special 

Education and Pension Funds

Area in Square Miles: 316

Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment 511

Educational Funds $9,898

Sparsity $0

Home School ADM 16.00

Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment 512.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

23

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

20.9

19.7

19.6

20.8

20.4
67

2019-2020 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

Home County: Bon Homme

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 29.277 30.536

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD  57066

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $1,044,419

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $55,278

as of 12/10/2020



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,385,083

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$402,456

$39,782

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $0

Debt Service $0

Co-Curricular $234,581

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,421,093

County $14,798

State $2,023,536

Federal $244,856

Total $3,704,282

$1,253,735

$0

$0

$1,507

$795,286

$10

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education Pension

$1,255,242 $795,296 $1,907

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$62,046

Capital Outlay Pension

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$1,907

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$284,541

$523,976

$210,466

$17,185

$13,625

$13,815

$0

$0

$0

$0

$336,835

$20,285

$93,781

$71,377

$7,193

$50,209

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$51,031

$0

$0

$0

$0

$24,824

$90,909

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$106,566 $1,988 $0 $0

$0 $1,000 $0 $0

$633,454 $239,839 $0 $0

Salary Property Other

$2,081,531

$45,494

$0

$198,337

$392,335

$64,487

$0

$208,044

$0

$23,937

$1,184

$47,404

$0

$124,349

$614,397

$13,162

$0

$52,253

$124,502

$24,514

$0

$60,724

$0

$10,145

$162

$3,626

$0

$16,934

$58,974

$39,782

$0

$117,707

$49,061

$17,688

$1,000

$298,211

$215,501

$292,947

$762

$0

$0

$72,780

$121,090

$525

$0

$19,892

$24,065

$1,317

$0

$169,196

$2,158

$24,404

$758

$0

$0

$34,255

$636

$0

$0

$183

$40

$0

$3,100

$107,010

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,819

$0

$0

$3,577

$19,164

$548

$0

$30,108

$0

$6,455

$0

$0

$336,835

$6,549

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Bon Homme School District 04-2

Other Enterprise

$318,310

$294,655 $290,495

$4,395,852 $718,295 $664,798 $51,031Total Expenditures

$3,187,102 $920,419 $1,164,411 $397,661 $110,969 $405,055


