as of 12/10/2020

2019-2020 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD 57066 Home County: Bon Homme Area in Square Miles: 316

Student Data

Fall 2019 PK-12 Enrollment	542
Fall 2019 K-12 Fall Enrollment	511
Fall 2019 State Aid Fall Enrollment	512.00
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	28
Home School ADM	16.00
December 2019 Federal Child Count*	67
% Special Needs Students*	12.4%
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	32.9%
District Dropout Rate	0.0%
District Attendance Rate	97.6%
Student to Staff Ratio	12.1
Number of Graduates	34

^{*} Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Teaching Staff Data

Average Teacher Salary	\$43,026
Avg Years of Experience	14.4
% with Advanced Degrees	24.4%
Certified Instructional Staff	44.8
Classroom Staff	0.0

American College Test (ACT) *

English	19.6
Math	19.7
Reading	20.9
Science	20.8
Composite Score	20.4
Number Tested	23

^{*}No ACT data displayed when less than ten students are reported.

State Aid Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$55,278

Enrollment Data

Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membersip
PK	29.277	30.536
KG-8	386.611	394.673
9-12	110.498	114.691
Total	526.386	539.900

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds \$9,898

State Aid Funding

Total State Aid	\$1,943,118
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Special Education	\$0
General Aid	\$1,943,118

^{*} Represents approved amount paid to district.

2019 Payable 2020 Taxable Valuations			
icultural	\$364,713,966		
ner Occupied	\$93,912,372		

Agricultural \$364,713,966 Owner Occupied \$93,912,372 Other Non-Ag/Utilities \$40,960,432 **Total** \$499,586,770

Ending Fund Balance

General	(\$36,045)
Capital Outlay	\$707,038
Special Education	\$144,227
Impact Aid	\$1,044,419

2019 Payable 2020 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.473
Owner Occupied	\$3.296
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.821
Special Education	\$1.616
Capital Outlay	\$2.469
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

^{**} No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

^{*} Includes selected expenditures from General, Capital Outlay, Special Education and Pension Funds

Revenue by Fund

Other Fund Data

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension		Revenue	Expe
Local	\$1,421,093	\$1,253,735	\$795,286	\$1,907	Impact Aid	\$318,310	
County	\$14,798	\$0	\$10	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	
State	\$2,023,536	\$0	\$0	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	
Federal	\$244,856	\$1,507	\$0	\$0	Food Service	\$294,655	\$
Total	\$3,704,282	\$1,255,242	\$795,296	\$1,907	Other Enterprise	\$24.824	:

Expenditure by Fund

	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	Pension
K-12 Instruction	\$2,385,083	\$90,909	\$402,456	\$0
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$39,782	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$284,541	\$13,625	\$93,781	\$0
Administration Services	\$523,976	\$13,815	\$71,377	\$0
Fiscal Services	\$106,566	\$1,988	\$0	\$0
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$1,000	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$633,454	\$239,839	\$0	\$0
Transportation Services	\$210,466	\$0	\$7,193	\$0
Other Support Services	\$17,185	\$0	\$50,209	\$0
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$51,031
Debt Service	\$0	\$336,835	\$0	\$0
Co-Curricular	\$234,581	\$20,285	\$0	\$0
Total Expenditures	\$4,395,852	\$718,295	\$664,798	\$51,031

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,081,531	\$614,397	\$58,974	\$121,090	\$636	\$1,819
PK Instruction	\$45,494	\$13,162	\$39,782	\$525	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$198,337	\$52,253	\$117,707	\$19,892	\$183	\$3,577
Administration Services	\$392,335	\$124,502	\$49,061	\$24,065	\$40	\$19,164
Fiscal Services	\$64,487	\$24,514	\$17,688	\$1,317	\$0	\$548
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$1,000	\$0	\$3,100	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$208,044	\$60,724	\$298,211	\$169,196	\$107,010	\$30,108
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$215,501	\$2,158	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$23,937	\$10,145	\$292,947	\$24,404	\$0	\$6,455
Community Services	\$1,184	\$162	\$762	\$758	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$47,404	\$3,626	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$336,835
Co-Curricular	\$124,349	\$16,934	\$72,780	\$34,255	\$0	\$6,549
Total Expenditures	\$3,187,102	\$920,419	\$1,164,411	\$397,661	\$110,969	\$405,055

^{*}Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.